

Griswold\_2014\_Daily\_Summary\_From\_2014-01-01\_To\_2014-05-28

Date	Temp			DegDay		Soil			Rain-	
	High	Low	Mean	ADD50	Cumultv	Mean	ADD50	Cumultv	Fall	Cumltv
1-Jan	31	12.5	23.6	0	0	32.5	0	0	0	0
2-Jan	24.1	7.3	20	0	0	32.3	0	0	0	0
3-Jan	17.1	-6.7	7.4	0	0	32.1	0	0	0	0
4-Jan	28.8	-11	8.3	0	0	31.9	0	0	0.03	0.03
5-Jan	49.6	0	22.5	0	0	31.8	0	0	0.33	0.36
6-Jan	57.6	29.3	46.1	2.5	2.5	32	0	0	0.2	0.56
7-Jan	29.7	6.3	12.5	0	2.5	32	0	0	0	0.56
8-Jan	24.4	3.9	13.1	0	2.5	31.8	0	0	0	0.56
9-Jan	30.9	6.4	17.1	0	2.5	30.5	0	0	0	0.56
10-Jan	33	7.9	24.8	0	2.5	29.9	0	0	0.12	0.68
11-Jan	57.8	32.8	50.8	3.8	6.3	31.6	0	0	0.88	1.56
12-Jan	51.2	27.9	42.1	0.1	6.4	32.1	0	0	0.1	1.66
13-Jan	48.9	25	39.1	0	6.4	32.3	0	0	0	1.66
14-Jan	50	41	46.9	0	6.4	35.9	0	0	0.89	2.55
15-Jan	47.6	27.7	36.1	0	6.4	37	0	0	0.01	2.56
16-Jan	39.3	32.7	35.8	0	6.4	36.6	0	0	0	2.56
17-Jan	44.4	27.8	34.4	0	6.4	37.1	0	0	0	2.56
18-Jan	37.7	28.9	33.9	0	6.4	35.6	0	0	0.31	2.87
19-Jan	35.1	27.7	31.3	0	6.4	34.9	0	0	0	2.87
20-Jan	42.9	25.8	36.6	0	6.4	34.1	0	0	0	2.87
21-Jan	25.6	10.6	17.2	0	6.4	33.3	0	0	0	2.87
22-Jan	18.4	2.1	10.1	0	6.4	32.9	0	0	0	2.87
23-Jan	20.6	-3.8	8.8	0	6.4	32.8	0	0	0	2.87
24-Jan	19.5	1.3	9	0	6.4	32.6	0	0	0	2.87
25-Jan	36.9	4.5	26.4	0	6.4	32.5	0	0	0.01	2.88
26-Jan	22.8	12.5	18.5	0	6.4	32.4	0	0	0	2.88
27-Jan	45.2	19.1	33.2	0	6.4	32.3	0	0	0	2.88
28-Jan	22.4	11.5	16.3	0	6.4	32.2	0	0	0	2.88
29-Jan	26.9	5.2	16.8	0	6.4	31.8	0	0	0.01	2.89

30-Jan	30.7	-2	12.8	0	6.4	30	0	0	0	2.89
31-Jan	43.4	8.6	28.6	0	6.4	30.1	0	0	0	2.89
1-Feb	44.2	28.2	34.2	0	6.4	31.5	0	0	0	2.89
2-Feb	51.5	29.9	40.8	0.1	6.4	31.8	0	0	0	2.89
3-Feb	39	21.7	32.1	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0	2.89
4-Feb	38.9	10.3	24.1	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0.46	3.35
5-Feb	33.3	23.8	28.7	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0.06	3.41
6-Feb	33.1	11.7	21.6	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0.25	3.66
7-Feb	33.9	3.9	17.9	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0.03	3.69
8-Feb	31.7	2.4	17.7	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0	3.69
9-Feb	35.7	9.1	23.4	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0.12	3.81
10-Feb	31.2	2.8	21	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0.02	3.83
11-Feb	26.7	-4.7	10.5	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0	3.83
12-Feb	30.7	-6.1	14.5	0	6.4	31.9	0	0	0	3.83
13-Feb	35.8	22.8	30.7	0	6.4	32	0	0	0.97	4.8
14-Feb	40.5	26.1	33.4	0	6.4	32	0	0	0.15	4.95
15-Feb	35.1	21.7	28.6	0	6.4	32	0	0	0	4.95
16-Feb	33.2	19.9	26.3	0	6.4	32	0	0	0	4.95
17-Feb	32.9	1.8	17.6	0	6.4	32	0	0	0	4.95
18-Feb	34	1.4	22.1	0	6.4	32	0	0	0.06	5.01
19-Feb	41.1	8.7	27.9	0	6.4	32	0	0	0.84	5.85
20-Feb	54	25.8	38.9	0.2	6.6	32	0	0	0.09	5.94
21-Feb	51.9	31.8	38.7	0.1	6.7	32	0	0	0.27	6.21
22-Feb	50.5	26.1	39.2	0	6.7	32	0	0	0.01	6.22
23-Feb	57.4	26.2	38.8	1	7.7	32	0	0	0	6.22
24-Feb	39.4	22.1	31.9	0	7.7	32	0	0	0	6.22
25-Feb	30.2	14.7	22.7	0	7.7	32	0	0	0	6.22
26-Feb	32.5	6.8	19.2	0	7.7	32	0	0	0	6.22
27-Feb	31.2	0	17.6	0	7.7	31.8	0	0	0	6.22
28-Feb	26	2.2	13.8	0	7.7	31.4	0	0	0	6.22
1-Mar	36.4	-0.6	21.5	0	7.7	30.6	0	0	0	6.22
2-Mar	37.2	25.6	32.1	0	7.7	31.5	0	0	0	6.22
3-Mar	30	5.6	19.9	0	7.7	31.2	0	0	0	6.22

4-Mar	32	-1.3	17.4	0	7.7	29.8	0	0	0	6.22
5-Mar	36.2	19.3	26.8	0	7.7	30.9	0	0	0	6.22
6-Mar	33.1	8.9	19.6	0	7.7	30.6	0	0	0	6.22
7-Mar	38.9	3.6	24.6	0	7.7	30.1	0	0	0	6.22
8-Mar	55.8	23.1	39.9	0.8	8.5	31.4	0	0	0	6.22
9-Mar	41.6	29.6	35.7	0	8.5	31.6	0	0	0	6.22
10-Mar	47.3	28.5	34.8	0	8.5	31.8	0	0	0	6.22
11-Mar	60	28.1	41.9	2.3	10.8	31.8	0	0	0	6.22
12-Mar	55.9	32.9	45.4	1.2	12	31.9	0	0	0.51	6.73
13-Mar	45.2	14.7	21.9	0	12	31.9	0	0	0.01	6.74
14-Mar	38.2	12.2	27.2	0	12	31.9	0	0	0.02	6.76
15-Mar	57.7	31.8	44.4	1	13	32.2	0	0	0.02	6.78
16-Mar	38	25.8	30.6	0	13	32.7	0	0	0	6.78
17-Mar	33.5	15.6	24.6	0	13	33.2	0	0	0	6.78
18-Mar	45	10.8	26.8	0	13	34.5	0	0	0	6.78
19-Mar	46.8	17.8	32.9	0	13	35.8	0	0	0.09	6.87
20-Mar	54.4	36.1	43.9	0.3	13.3	40	0	0	0.53	7.4
21-Mar	47	25.9	38.1	0	13.3	40	0	0	0	7.4
22-Mar	60	22	40.8	2.1	15.4	39.4	0	0	0	7.4
23-Mar	43.3	25.6	33.1	0	15.4	38.7	0	0	0	7.4
24-Mar	34.5	15.9	25	0	15.4	36.8	0	0	0	7.4
25-Mar	35.9	9.6	25.6	0	15.4	34.9	0	0	0	7.4
26-Mar	36.8	23.5	30.6	0	15.4	34.4	0	0	0	7.4
27-Mar	43.9	19.9	30.6	0	15.4	35	0	0	0	7.4
28-Mar	53.8	30.4	44.1	0.4	15.8	37.5	0	0	0.03	7.43
29-Mar	51.5	32.3	42.6	0.1	15.9	40.3	0	0	1.25	8.68
30-Mar	51.9	36.3	43.4	0.1	16	44.4	0	0	3.65	12.33
31-Mar	44.4	34.4	37.7	0	16	41.7	0	0	0.16	12.49
1-Apr	57.9	28.9	42.1	0.9	16.9	43.8	0.1	0.1	0	12.49
2-Apr	54.6	26.8	39.7	0.5	17.4	43.4	0	0.1	0	12.49
3-Apr	61.8	27.2	42.7	2.7	20.1	44.5	0.2	0.3	0	12.49
4-Apr	51.3	36.8	41.9	0.1	20.1	45.4	0	0.3	0.07	12.56
5-Apr	56	37.2	44.3	0.6	20.7	46	0	0.3	0.06	12.62

6-Apr	60	27.8	42.4	1.6	22.3	45.5	0.3	0.6	0	12.62
7-Apr	56.2	28.2	43.2	1.1	23.4	44.7	0	0.6	0.17	12.79
8-Apr	58.7	46.1	52.4	3.1	26.5	48	0.2	0.8	0.47	13.26
9-Apr	59.4	32.8	47.6	2.5	29	48.4	0.9	1.7	0	13.26
10-Apr	55.1	25.4	43.1	1.1	30.1	46.3	0.2	2	0	13.26
11-Apr	71.2	48.6	56.9	7	37.1	49.4	1.4	3.3	0	13.26
12-Apr	71.5	43.2	56.7	7.5	44.6	53.9	4.1	7.5	0	13.26
13-Apr	66.2	36.5	53.7	6.9	51.5	52.6	2.9	10.4	0	13.26
14-Apr	70.3	55.4	61	11	62.5	55.9	5.9	16.2	0	13.26
15-Apr	62.8	37.2	56	7.3	69.8	56.2	6.2	22.4	1.47	14.73
16-Apr	47.2	28.3	36.6	0	69.8	50.5	1.5	23.9	0.5	15.23
17-Apr	48.5	27.3	37.7	0	69.8	48.2	1.1	25	0.03	15.26
18-Apr	52.2	25.1	38.6	0.1	69.9	47	0.3	25.3	0	15.26
19-Apr	65.9	31.5	48.8	5	74.9	50.2	2.5	27.8	0	15.26
20-Apr	58.2	28.4	43.3	1.6	76.4	51.4	2.6	30.4	0	15.26
21-Apr	65.4	26.9	46.5	4.4	80.9	52.1	3.5	33.9	0	15.26
22-Apr	69	35.6	52.8	6.7	87.6	54.2	4.4	38.3	0.01	15.27
23-Apr	54.6	45	48.9	0.7	88.3	53	3	41.3	0.12	15.39
24-Apr	60.6	39.9	50	2.7	91	51.9	2.8	44.1	0	15.39
25-Apr	63.4	31.2	48.9	3.4	94.4	53.3	3.9	48	0	15.39
26-Apr	49.3	42.2	45.3	0	94.4	51.8	1.8	49.7	0.42	15.81
27-Apr	55.1	42.4	46.9	0.3	94.7	50.9	1.2	50.9	0.03	15.84
28-Apr	60.3	33.6	48.1	2.9	97.6	51.7	2.8	53.7	0	15.84
29-Apr	50.2	41.1	44.9	0	97.6	50.9	1	54.7	0	15.84
30-Apr	46.9	39.9	42.9	0	97.6	48.8	0	54.7	0.93	16.77
1-May	65.5	47.3	58.2	8.3	105.9	53.1	3.5	58.2	1.33	18.1
2-May	66.3	44.2	57.2	7.4	113.3	56.8	6.8	65	0	18.1
3-May	69.2	36.2	55.3	8.5	121.9	56.8	6.8	71.8	0	18.1
4-May	64	48.7	55.9	5.9	127.8	57.3	7.3	79.1	0	18.1
5-May	65.7	42.9	54.5	5.6	133.4	56.8	6.8	85.9	0	18.1
6-May	66.4	36.1	51.1	5.5	138.9	56.7	6.7	92.5	0	18.1
7-May	69.1	30.3	50.6	6.4	145.3	57.2	7.2	99.7	0	18.1
8-May	60	37.3	51.2	4.5	149.8	55.6	5.6	105.3	0.02	18.12

9-May	63	54	57.5	7.5	157.4	57	7	112.4	0.02	18.14
10-May	81.1	59.6	66.6	16.6	174	62	12	124.4	0.03	18.17
11-May	80.5	50	66.6	16.6	190.6	66.3	16.3	140.7	0.08	18.25
12-May	82.9	43.8	65.8	16.9	207.5	66.8	16.8	157.6	0	18.25
13-May	70.2	46	58.5	8.7	216.2	67.9	17.9	175.5	0	18.25
14-May	72.2	42.5	58.4	9.8	225.9	67.4	17.4	192.9	0	18.25
15-May	74	59.7	65.2	15.2	241.1	68.3	18.3	211.2	0	18.25
16-May	67.3	63.1	64.8	14.8	255.9	65.6	15.6	226.7	0.12	18.37
17-May	74.6	48.5	64.2	14.2	270.2	67.7	17.7	244.4	0.5	18.87
18-May	71.6	43	57.8	9.1	279.2	65.7	15.7	260.2	0	18.87
19-May	68.5	41.8	57	7.7	286.9	64.1	14.1	274.3	0	18.87
20-May	77.3	45.7	60.4	11	297.9	65.7	15.7	290	0	18.87
21-May	77.2	40.2	59.3	11.4	309.3	67.6	17.6	307.6	0	18.87
22-May	62	54.4	57.6	7.6	316.9	65.3	15.3	322.8	0.2	19.07
23-May	66.9	53.9	59	9	325.9	63.5	13.5	336.3	0.01	19.08
24-May	67.8	50.9	58.8	8.8	334.7	65.2	15.2	351.5	0	19.08
25-May	74.6	46.2	57.7	8.1	342.9	66.3	16.3	367.8	0.24	19.32
26-May	80.3	45.6	63.6	14.1	357	64.6	14.6	382.5	0.01	19.33
27-May	86.8	52.5	67.8	17.7	374.7	69.3	19.3	401.8	0.11	19.44
28-May	55.6	46.2	51.7	1.9	376.6	63.9	13.9	415.7	0	19.44
29-May	63.1	37	47	1.4	378	57.2	3.5	419.2	0	19.44